CTL8016
CTL8020
CTL8030
CTL8038
Saturna™
Line Voltage Track Fixtures
for PAR16, PAR20, PAR30
and PAR38 Lamps

All specifications subject to change without notice.
Catalog # Type Project
Ordering Information
Example Order: CTL8038 S FA-40 LA40-R
Specifications/Features
Fixture
Blends an elegant patented design with superior performance
of halogen lamps. (Patent # D 345,616)
Die-cast aluminum housing features open back design for
cooler operation.
Dual-rail yoke design provides a “hi-tech”, less bulky look.
All models have “Sure Set” yokes for precise aiming without
tools and full 350° rotation.
See separate specification sheet for low voltage versions of this
uniquely designed track fixture (CTL8016 & CTL8016/TAL).
Lamp/Electrical
Uses line voltage (120V) lamps for versatility and convenience.
CTL8016: (1) 75W max. PAR16,  E26 medium base.
CTL8020: (1) 50W max. R20 or PAR20, E26 medium base.
CTL8030: (1) 75W max. PAR30, E26 medium base.
CTL8038: (1) 250W max.  PAR38, E26 medium base.
All fixtures are equipped with a convenient on/off switch and
polarity indicator.
Warranty